
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS WAG, 08/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 42/02337P 2P 3M 2M 6MD14/01/2018

 2 SPEED STRIKE 1 DUB, 09/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M2/1/2G. Dixon 546256 9/01904P 2P 5P 1M 4PB22/12/2019

 3 ARMATREE FERDI 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M2/2/2G. Pickering 542940 17/01772P 8P 4P 6P 1PB24/02/2020

 4 HIS KEEN 2 DUB, 09/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M2/2/2C. O'Neil 543966 9/01235P 4P 2P 5P 7PD15/03/2020

 5 BOGAN VALLEY 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M2/2/2G. Dixon 543509 10/01237P 1P 5P 8P 7PB11/03/2020

 6 MANILA MOVE TEM, 28/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M3/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 11/01495M 4M 2P 5P 5PB03/02/2020

 7 ELSIE BAY GRA, 04/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M3/2M. Mabbott 533643 6/0695M 8P 5M 7P 6PB02/05/2019

1 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P MDN 318 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ISLA BONKERS DUB, 02/03/2024, R3, P

TEM, 28/02/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts 5/5N. Staines 573557 1/01521P 2P 2PB26/05/2022

 2 LINE BREAKER DUB, 11/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Staines 576963 1/01511PD20/06/2022

 3 TICKETS PLEASE DUB, 11/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Thornberry 575974 1/01511PD08/08/2022

 4 NIKKI BONKERS DUB, 11/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Staines 572537 1/01511PB07/05/2022

 5 ELUSIVE TOM DUB, 11/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Wicks 567744 0/01532P 2P 2P 2PD24/12/2021

 6 LOCHINVAR CHAOS DUB, 11/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Lill 574468 0/01342PD22/06/2022

 7 LAST STRAW DUB, 11/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Wicks 567742 0/01342PB24/12/2021

 8 CINDY'S SECRET DUB, 11/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Wicks 567745 0/01342PD24/12/2021

 9 MINECRAFT FUSION 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mcdonald 568973 0/01163P 2P 2P 5P 5PD14/02/2022

 10 SURFER BOY DUB, 11/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01143P 5P 3P 2P 4PD31/12/2021

2 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 4/5 400 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JOSIE HOOK Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2M. Lill 561304 14/63031P 4P 2P 1P 1PB16/04/2021

 2 MATES GULLY Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2C. Colaiacovo 571404 6/52762P 1P 2P 2P 1PD20/04/2022

 3 HEAD THE CHARGE Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2P. Braddon 552272 11/22452P 6P 4C 2P 3CD06/12/2020

 4 VANANDO Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2M. Duncan 564252 6/52041P 1P 5P 3P 6PB24/10/2021

 5 FERRERO MAGIC Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2P. Braddon 567820 7/61771P 5P 6P 2P 4PB19/01/2022

 6 ASH TRAY CHANGE Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Edwards 567417 5/12741P 1P 1P 2P 1YD08/01/2022

 7 TOM KEEPING 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Roberts 549199 10/22212P 6P 8C 7C 2CD07/08/2020

 8 HARMONY FIRE Grade 5Grade order 5/2N. Staines 570765 4/32161P 2P 4P 4P 1PB05/03/2022

 9 KARINYA KELLINA Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Portelli 549416 5/42101P 1P 3P 4P 4PB06/09/2020

 10 ARMATREE FERDI 4 Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Pickering 542940 17/131772P 8P 4P 6P 1PB24/02/2020

3 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LORRAINE JACKY First start M/1E. Hughes 576800 0/00B07/09/2022

 2 TRALEE ROGUE First start M/1M. Mabbott 573296 0/00D27/04/2022

 3 TIMES LIKE THESE 1 DUB, 17/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. O'Neil 573285 0/0984P 4P 3P 6P 2PB18/05/2022

 4 ZIPPING RENEE RIC, 19/02/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Ginn 565705 0/0924P 3PB30/11/2021

 5 RAINBOW RAMBO 2 GUN, 07/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Wasson 567419 0/0865P 3P 8P 2P 7PD08/01/2022

 6 COREY KEEPING DUB, 11/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Roberts 572222 0/0584PD04/05/2022

 7 STRAWBERRY QUEEN TEM, 10/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1E. Hughes 564300 0/0765P 6P 6P 3P 6PB30/10/2021

 8 ZIPPING SELENA DUB, 19/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Ginn 568108 0/0467P 5P 6PB26/12/2021

4 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 5 516 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MAGPIE HARRY Grade 5Grade order 5/3E. Hughes 572075 6/22261P 4C 1P 5P 1PD15/03/2022

 2 ZEUS KEEPING Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Roberts 571371 2/12172P 1P 1P 3P 4PD21/04/2022

 3 FANCY MAL Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. O'Neil 564240 4/21834P 1P 8P 2P 3PD20/10/2021

 4 BIG RUSH Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Grey 552037 9/31744P 3P 7P 2P 2PD26/11/2020

 5 FLASH BOOM BANG Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Smith 572392 4/21621P 6P 5C 4P 3PD06/05/2022

 6 ZALI KEEPING Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Roberts 572217 3/11623P 5C 6P 4P 1PB04/05/2022

 7 GOING SOLO Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. O'Neil 559521 3/21502P 5P 5P 2P 5PD23/05/2021

 8 MISS MCGRAW Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Smith 561638 6/51413P 4P 8C 4P 4PB14/07/2021

5 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 IRINKA BENJI TEM, 10/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/5R. Smith 572394 2/02281P 2P 7P 2P 1PD06/05/2022

 2 MAGPIE KENNEDY TEM, 10/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4E. Hughes 572393 2/11763P 1P 1P 8P 2PD06/05/2022

 3 JUICE MASTER TEM, 10/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Smith 574525 1/01652P 3P 7P 1PD23/06/2022

 4 MIDNIGHT MONEY TEM, 10/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Smith 572395 2/11654P 1P 4P 4P 3PD06/05/2022

 5 TALK ABOUT CLASS TEM, 06/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Smith 572397 1/01536P 1P 3P 2P 3PD06/05/2022

 6 ZIPPING SYLVIA RIC, 06/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Ginn 560299 1/01415P 3P 7C 3C 8PB15/05/2021

 7 FARMOR KNOWN WPK, 08/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Haaring 559577 2/0876P 4P 4P 4P 8PD29/05/2021

 8 TIMES LIKE THESE 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1B. O'Neil 573285 0/0984P 4P 3P 6P 2PB18/05/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P NG 605 CCL

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PALAWA KING Grade 1Grade order 1/2R. Smith 553252 25/164681P 2P 1C 1C 3CD13/01/2021

 2 NANGAR ROCKET Grade 1Grade order 1/2D. Barnes 550332 19/132441P 4P 8C 2P 6PD02/10/2020

 3 ASTON COSTELLO Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2V. Wisener 560260 11/43521P 3P 1P 2C 5CD09/06/2021

 4 AGLAND LUAI Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2/*J. Opetaia 547907 17/12731P 3P 2P 6P 6CD01/07/2020

 5 ROCK IT RETA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Duncan 564249 7/13183P 2P 2C 3C 1PB24/10/2021

 6 BELLA UNA Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Smith 565055 9/13152P 1P 2P 3P 5PB27/10/2021

 7 RED HOT FRANKIE 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Smith 550335 15/22833P 5P 3P 4P 1CB02/10/2020

 8 REBEL ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. White 547217 10/32782P 3P 3P 4C 2CD21/06/2020

 9 BIG THUNDER Grade 5Grade order 5/4H. Rylands 562058 9/12672P 1P 2P 2P 7PD30/04/2021

 10 MIGHT HAVE BEEN Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Finn 569802 5/22432P 4P 5P 1P 1PD08/02/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P NG 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR NELLIE DUB, 09/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1D. Barnes 561758 14/23513P 4P 1P 1P 1PB26/07/2021

 2 ROCK IT RETA 1 DUB, 09/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Duncan 564249 7/13183P 2P 2C 3C 1PB24/10/2021

 3 RED HOT FRANKIE 1 DUB, 09/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Smith 550335 15/22833P 5P 3P 4P 1CB02/10/2020

 4 ZIPPING CALEB DUB, 09/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Finn 563859 10/12494P 5P 1P 3P 6CD06/10/2021

 5 NANGAR LUCY DUB, 02/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Barnes 561757 12/42495P 4P 3P 1P 6CB26/07/2021

 6 LOBSTER ROLL 2 DUB, 09/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5W. White 557386 3/01246P 4C 5P 5C 6PD31/01/2021

 7 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 9/11145P 2P 6P 5P 8PB07/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DARIUS EXPRESS DUB, 11/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 1/2P. Braddon 561236 17/163031P 5P 2P 1P 4PD13/07/2021

 2 THOMAS EXPRESS DUB, 11/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 1/2P. Braddon 561235 10/93392P 1P 1P 2P 6PD13/07/2021

 3 AGENT CHEVROLET TEM, 10/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 1/2J. Fothergill 562571 15/103307P 1P 1P 1P 2PD21/05/2021

9 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HAYMAN BEACH WPK, 08/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/2L. Haaring 563041 13/112374P 2P 5P 5P 2PD08/09/2021

10 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NATES FURY DUB, 09/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*P. Braddon 566854 9/82281P 3P 4P 8P 1PD18/10/2021

 2 MICHELLE KEEPING DUB, 11/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1B. O'Neil 563799 10/82733P 2P 5P 1P 1PB12/10/2021

 3 RADLEY ERSKIN 1 DUB, 09/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1M. Mabbott 547232 12/101923P 6P 1P 3P 6PD25/06/2020

 4 SECRET TREASURE DUB, 11/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/1P. Braddon 566855 7/52286P 2P 1P 8P 1PD18/10/2021

 5 ROGER THE DODGER DUB, 24/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1C. Roberts 555045 10/62226P 3P 1P 3P 3PD16/02/2021

11 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHINGING HARRY RIC, 04/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4M. Wicks 567741 2/12041P 3P 2P 5P 1PD24/12/2021

 2 FLAMING ASTRID DUB, 09/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1P. Braddon 566853 5/41741P 4P 3P 3P 8PB18/10/2021

 3 WISHBONE DUB, 25/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Smith 558950 4/32703P 3P 1P 2P 1PD15/05/2021

 4 ARMATREE ACE DUB, 12/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Pickering 565248 1/01893P 4P 3P 2P 1PD29/11/2021

 5 MY OH MY 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01833P 2P 5P 4P 2PB28/12/2021

 6 ARMATREE FERDI 3 DUB, 11/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Pickering 542940 17/131772P 8P 4P 6P 1PB24/02/2020

 7 KELLY BONKERS DUB, 09/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Dixon 572543 1/01623P 1P 3PB07/05/2022

 8 CASH GRAB 1 DUB, 09/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Tuntler 549373 5/41262P 4P 4P 7P 5PD27/08/2020

 9 SWIFT DENNIS 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 561586 4/21954P 3P 2P 4P 1PD10/07/2021

 10 SPEED STRIKE 2 DUB, 09/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Dixon 546256 9/71904P 2P 5P 1M 4PB22/12/2019

 11 SWIFT MONTANA 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565053 8/41777P 2P 6P 3P 3PB27/10/2021

 12 TRALEE LOLA DUB, 02/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 570997 2/11587P 5P 1P 1Y 2YB31/03/2022

 13 SILVERS FURY DUB, 11/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 566851 6/51566P 5P 2P 2P 5PD18/10/2021

 14 WINTER TRALEE 2 DUB, 10/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 564199 2/1153(FEL)P 1P 7P 7P 2PB29/10/2021

 15 NYAD PARRA DUB, 25/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Smith 558956 1/01506P 1Y 8P 2P 3PD15/05/2021

 16 TEST THE LIMIT 2 DUB, 09/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/4C. O'Neil 562410 2/11477P 5P 2P (FEL)P 2PD20/08/2021

 17 WINLOCK JIMMY DUB, 09/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Tuntler 551800 6/51418P 3P 7P 2P 4PD06/10/2020

 18 GET FULLY LOADED 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21388P 2P 2P 5P 7PD29/06/2021

 19 MAHOME BOY 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01116P 4P 5P 7P 3PD20/10/2021

 20 FOREVER ORSON RIS, 24/02/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Thornberry 569786 1/01055Y 1PB08/03/2022

 21 TRALEE JESTER DUB, 09/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 556769 1/0995P 6P 3P 8P 6PD27/03/2021

 22 BLUE SMOOTHIE DUB, 09/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Tuntler 552675 3/2934P 4P 6P 4P 6PB12/12/2020

12 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 GLITTER BRULEE DUB, 02/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Ginn 549370 3/2937P 8P 6P 2P 8PB27/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MINECRAFT FUSION 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mcdonald 568973 0/01163P 2P 2P 5P 5PD14/02/2022

 2 RAINBOW RAMBO 1 GUN, 07/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Wasson 567419 0/0865P 3P 8P 2P 7PD08/01/2022

14 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HERE'S BRUCE 2 TEM, 10/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 3/1/1J. Fothergill 548335 15/82016P 1P 2P 5P 7PD30/07/2020

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RADLEY ERSKIN 2 DUB, 09/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1M. Mabbott 547232 12/101923P 6P 1P 3P 6PD25/06/2020

 2 BLAZING FERRERO DUB, 11/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1P. Braddon 567822 7/52344P 3P 1P 1P 3PD19/01/2022

 3 BOGAN VALLEY 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1G. Dixon 543509 10/61237P 1P 5P 8P 7PB11/03/2020

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PIED PIPER DUB, 25/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Smith 558948 2/12402P 1P 2P 3P 3PB15/05/2021

 2 HYBRID EVE 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Pickering 565054 7/32313P 6P 1P 1P 2PB27/10/2021

 3 TOM KEEPING 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Roberts 549199 10/22212P 6P 8C 7C 2CD07/08/2020

 4 MY OH MY 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01833P 2P 5P 4P 2PB28/12/2021

 5 ARMATREE FERDI 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Pickering 542940 17/131772P 8P 4P 6P 1PB24/02/2020

 6 WATCH THE SPEED 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Pickering 559523 7/31713P 3P 3P 7P 7PD23/05/2021

 7 CASH GRAB 2 DUB, 09/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Tuntler 549373 5/41262P 4P 4P 7P 5PD27/08/2020

 8 SILKY CHOICES DUB, 25/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Smith 564238 5/42495P 1P 1P 1P 2PB20/10/2021

 9 SWIFT DENNIS 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 561586 4/21954P 3P 2P 4P 1PD10/07/2021

 10 SWIFT MONTANA 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565053 8/41777P 2P 6P 3P 3PB27/10/2021

 11 PAKINGTON STREET DUB, 11/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Wasson 562507 4/31654P 7P 2P 4P 1PD16/08/2021

 12 NANGAR BLUE DUB, 11/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Wicks 537776 6/21534P 6P 3P 4P 2PD24/09/2019

 13 WINTER TRALEE 1 DUB, 10/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 564199 2/1153(FEL)P 1P 7P 7P 2PB29/10/2021

 14 TEST THE LIMIT 1 DUB, 09/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/4C. O'Neil 562410 2/11477P 5P 2P (FEL)P 2PD20/08/2021

 15 GET FULLY LOADED 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21388P 2P 2P 5P 7PD29/06/2021

 16 HIS KEEN 1 DUB, 09/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 543966 9/21235P 4P 2P 5P 7PD15/03/2020

 17 MAHOME BOY 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01116P 4P 5P 7P 3PD20/10/2021

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RED HOT FRANKIE 2 DUB, 09/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/2R. Smith 550335 15/122833P 5P 3P 4P 1CB02/10/2020

 2 IRINKA DANIEL TEM, 10/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Smith 565058 9/72596P 2P 1P 1P 4CD27/10/2021

18 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1B. O'Neil 549198 9/61145P 2P 6P 5P 8PB07/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 16 March 2024

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JO JOHN JOHN DAP, 22/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Dargan 550794 4/01342P 4Y 7Y 5P 3PD23/10/2020

 2 HYBRID EVE 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Pickering 565054 7/32313P 6P 1P 1P 2PB27/10/2021

 3 WATCH THE SPEED 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 559523 7/21713P 3P 3P 7P 7PD23/05/2021

 4 LOBSTER ROLL 1 DUB, 09/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4W. White 557386 3/11246P 4C 5P 5C 6PD31/01/2021

20 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 March 2024 - 08:02 AM WST


